
Rodeo Run Sheet - June 14Southern Association Youth Rodeo
Proverbs 14:39Whoever is patient has great understanding, but one who is quick-tempered displays folly.

Rodeo Management Software and Services

SLACK
Senior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld1

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce2

Junior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#074) Abby Scott1

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld2

 (#027) Eva Calvo3

 (#017) Temprance Shindley4

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld5

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LWA

 (#082) Lyla Keller1

 (#058) Ace Oliver2

Youth | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld1

 (#137) Cash Freeman2

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld3

 (#031) Scarlett Silva4

 (#064) Kalen Pearce5

Tiny Tot | Barrels - Main

 (#032) Phoenix Silva1

 (#091) RaeLynn Hammond2

 (#092) Brynlee Hammond3

Pee Wee | Barrels - Main

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

Youth | Barrels - Main

 (#079) Kyleigh Atkinson1

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld2

 (#122) Tybee Riggins3

 (#105) Lilyannah Campbell4

 (#100) Dixie Stephens5

 (#037) Addelyn Masters6

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld7

 (#064) Kalen Pearce8

 (#031) Scarlett Silva9

 (#137) Cash Freeman10

Junior | Barrels - Main

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld1

 (#066) Avery Nelson2

 (#027) Eva Calvo [$]3

 (#030) Emeryn Foster4

 (#060) Carrianna Langley5

 (#017) Temprance Shindley [$]6

 (#050) Brielle Foster7

 (#078) Lila Dahl-Ruiz8

 (#074) Abby Scott9

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld10

 (#005) Ayden Shindley [$]11

 (#011) Penelope Perritte [$]12

 (#045) Ericka Neufeld [!]13

Senior | Barrels - Main

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce1

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld2

 (#026) Levi Smallwood [$]3

 (#071) Abigail McDonald4

Pee Wee | Goat Tying (Ground) - LWA

 (#083) Amelia Keller1

 (#067) Josey McIntosh [!]2

 (#069) Cooper McIntosh [!]3

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending - Main

 (#092) Brynlee Hammond1

Pee Wee | Pole Bending - Main

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

Youth | Pole Bending - Main

 (#043) Abner (Henry) Neufeld1

 (#044) Blaise Neufeld2

 (#031) Scarlett Silva3

 (#037) Addelyn Masters4

 (#100) Dixie Stephens5

 (#064) Kalen Pearce6

 (#105) Lilyannah Campbell7

 (#079) Kyleigh Atkinson8

 (#137) Cash Freeman9

Junior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#042) Gideon Neufeld1

 (#005) Ayden Shindley2

 (#074) Abby Scott3

 (#011) Penelope Perritte4

 (#027) Eva Calvo5

 (#078) Lila Dahl-Ruiz6

 (#030) Emeryn Foster7
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 (#060) Carrianna Langley8

 (#017) Temprance Shindley9

 (#066) Avery Nelson10

 (#046) Katie (Katerina) Neufeld11

 (#050) Brielle Foster12

Senior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#047) Nathan Neufeld1

 (#026) Levi Smallwood2

 (#065) Kadyn Pearce3

 (#071) Abigail McDonald4

Pee Wee | Dummy Roping (Ground) - 
LWA

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman1

 (#069) Cooper McIntosh [!]2

 (#067) Josey McIntosh [!]3

Youth | Dummy Roping (Ground) - LWA

 (#073) Colt McIntosh1

 (#137) Cash Freeman2

PERFORMANCE
Junior | Bareback Bronc Riding - Main

 (#147) Conner Bruce1

Tiny Tot | Dummy Roping (Ground) - 
LWA

 (#023) Noah Scharko1

 (#152) Manuel Landaverde2

 (#086) Beau Smith3

 (#015) Eli McCorkle4

 (#016) Lyla Snyder5

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LWA

 (#049) Cash Jordan1

 (#152) Manuel Landaverde2

 (#089) JR Ford3

 (#121) Waylon Aragon4

 (#013) Elijah Watson5

 (#086) Beau Smith6

 (#015) Eli McCorkle7

 (#155) Tucker Hardy8

 (#068) Montana Spruill9

 (#149) Baylor Hale10

 (#108) Adalyn Webb11

 (#132) Hannah Kessler12

 (#118) Josie Hale13

 (#028) Hadley Muse14

 (#016) Lyla Snyder15

 (#115) Austyn Dunbar16

 (#023) Noah Scharko17

Senior | Saddle Bronc Riding - Main

 (#026) Levi Smallwood1

Pee Wee | Goat Tying (Ground) - LWA

 (#090) Hensley Walker1

 (#120) Jackson Aragon2

 (#014) Grant Reid3

 (#125) Slaton Moore4

 (#097) Harper Lawrence5

 (#040) Walker Harp6

 (#128) Everleigh Hughes7

 (#124) Lilly Tice8

Senior | Ranch Bronc Riding - main

 (#026) Levi Smallwood [$]1

Adult | Ranch Bronc Riding - Main

 Jeremiah Overton [*]1

 (#144) Christopher Niels2

Senior | Bull Riding - North

 (#116) Elijah Murphy1

 (#098) Blane Murphy2

Pee Wee | Mutton Busting - SOUTH

 (#145) Hoke Neely1

 (#134) Eli Kessler2

 (#146) Mac Neely3

 (#120) Jackson Aragon4

 (#014) Grant Reid5

 (#097) Harper Lawrence6

 (#124) Lilly Tice7

 Harrison Bishop [*]8

 (#154) Pierson Taylor9

 (#138) Charlie Kate Freeman10

 (#128) Everleigh Hughes11

 (#024) Asher Ison12

 (#018) Chance Taryla [!]13

 (#106) Maddox Stephens14

Junior | Bull Riding - North

 (#147) Conner Bruce1

 Bronc Nixon [*]2

Tiny Tot | Mutton Busting - SOUTH

 (#013) Elijah Watson1

 (#152) Manuel Landaverde2

 (#039) Graham Altman3

 Clayton Sharp [*]4

 (#021) Jared Free5

 (#160) Paislee Sharp6

 (#068) Montana Spruill7

 (#155) Tucker Hardy8

 (#115) Austyn Dunbar9

 (#108) Adalyn Webb10

 (#121) Waylon Aragon11

 (#089) JR Ford12

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Page 2 of 5r005_RunSheet

nRoads_v4b nRoads
©2025 nTheory, LLC

* Non-Member $ Side Jackpot ! Special Needs + IMRA   



 (#049) Cash Jordan13

Youth | Bull Riding - North

 (#006) Easton Smith1

 Waylon Niels [*]2

 (#103) Tristen Harden3

 (#004) Paul Nelson [$]4

 (#084) Holton Smith5

 William Wallace6

 (#020) Rhett Harp7

Senior | Chute Dogging - SOUTH

 (#026) Levi Smallwood1

 (#102) Case Parrott2

 (#099) Caleb Pressley3

Youth | Dummy Roping (Ground) - LWA

 (#126) Lauralee Moore1

 (#084) Holton Smith2

 (#112) Colton Dennis3

 (#080) Hadley Walker4

 (#020) Rhett Harp5

 (#105) Lilyannah Campbell6

 (#022) Luke Scharko7

 (#006) Easton Smith8

 (#004) Paul Nelson9

Youth | Bareback Bronc Riding - North

 (#020) Rhett Harp1

 (#006) Easton Smith2

 (#004) Paul Nelson3

 (#084) Holton Smith4

 (#104) Tanner Harden5

Junior | Chute Dogging - SOUTH

 (#009) Brookins Nunn1

 (#131) Dally McGraw2

 (#093) Aubree Ballew3

 (#077) Olivia Rue4

 Harold Albert5

 (#005) Ayden Shindley6

 (#070) Aubree Wilkins7

 (#053) Lily Wilson8

Pee Wee | Bareback Bronc Riding - 
North

 (#151) Bo Huey1

 (#154) Pierson Taylor2

 (#090) Hensley Walker3

 (#038) Waylon Altman4

 (#014) Grant Reid5

Youth | Chute Dogging - SOUTH

 (#004) Paul Nelson1

 (#073) Colt McIntosh2

 (#080) Hadley Walker3

 (#006) Easton Smith4

 (#022) Luke Scharko5

 (#112) Colton Dennis6

 (#020) Rhett Harp7

 (#084) Holton Smith8

 (#048) Noah Wilson9

 (#002) Catherine Webb10

 (#137) Cash Freeman11

Youth | Saddle Bronc Riding - North

 (#084) Holton Smith1

 (#004) Paul Nelson2

 Waylon Niels [*]3

Adult | Chute Dogging - SOUTH

 Justin Bishop [*]1

 (#101) Tom Wilkins2

Youth | Ranch Bronc Riding - North

 (#084) Holton Smith1

 (#004) Paul Nelson [$]2

Pee Wee | Dummy Roping (Horse) - 
SOUTH

 (#029) Zayne Stinson1

Pee Wee | Bull Riding - North

 (#151) Bo Huey1

 (#154) Pierson Taylor2

 (#114) Rigdon Walls [$]3

Youth | Dummy Roping (Horse) - 
SOUTH

 (#135) Avery Kessler1

 (#113) Ava Ponder2

 (#002) Catherine Webb3

 (#136) Luke Kessler4

 (#075) Rainee Whitley5

 (#055) Aubree Oliver6

 (#094) Brooklynn Meigs7

SuperSenior | Dummy Roping 
(Horse) - SOUTH

 (#059) Marvin Duggan [!]1

SuperSenior | Goat Tying (Ground) - 
Main

 (#059) Marvin Duggan [!]1

Senior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#123) Autumn Watson1

 (#026) Levi Smallwood2

 (#102) Case Parrott3

 (#001) Isabelle McDonald4

 (#148) Anna Reynalds5

 (#071) Abigail McDonald6

Junior | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#070) Aubree Wilkins1

 (#077) Olivia Rue2

 (#011) Penelope Perritte3

 (#005) Ayden Shindley4

 (#008) Rylee Griggs5

 (#009) Brookins Nunn6

 (#093) Aubree Ballew7

 (#012) Rosie Rue8

 Aspen Hall9

Pee Wee | Dummy Roping (Ground) - 
LWA

 (#106) Maddox Stephens1

 (#057) Trae Oliver2

 (#125) Slaton Moore3

 (#124) Lilly Tice4

 (#090) Hensley Walker5
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 (#134) Eli Kessler6

 (#097) Harper Lawrence7

 (#088) Raelee Beth Johnson8

 (#040) Walker Harp9

 (#157) Colton McBurnett10

 (#014) Grant Reid11

Youth | Goat Tying (Horse) - Main

 (#113) Ava Ponder1

 (#075) Rainee Whitley2

 (#136) Luke Kessler3

 (#002) Catherine Webb4

 (#080) Hadley Walker5

 (#055) Aubree Oliver6

 (#135) Avery Kessler7

 (#094) Brooklynn Meigs8

 (#126) Lauralee Moore9

Tiny Tot | Barrels - Main

 (#016) Lyla Snyder1

 (#132) Hannah Kessler2

 (#160) Paislee Sharp3

 (#108) Adalyn Webb4

 (#028) Hadley Muse5

 (#118) Josie Hale6

 (#149) Baylor Hale7

 (#143) Ruby Dae Wallace [!]8

Pee Wee | Barrels - Main

 (#040) Walker Harp1

 (#125) Slaton Moore2

 (#033) Ella Hopper3

 (#156) Faith Reynolds4

 (#029) Zayne Stinson5

 (#090) Hensley Walker6

 (#134) Eli Kessler7

 (#051) Paisley Thompson8

 (#124) Lilly Tice9

 (#097) Harper Lawrence10

 (#088) Raelee Beth Johnson11

 (#036) Easton Hopper12

Exhibition:
 (#029) Zayne Stinson1

Youth | Barrels - Main

 (#094) Brooklynn Meigs1

 (#002) Catherine Webb [$]2

 (#020) Rhett Harp3

 (#080) Hadley Walker4

 (#052) Ryleigh Thompson5

 (#136) Luke Kessler6

 (#113) Ava Ponder7

 (#126) Lauralee Moore8

 (#135) Avery Kessler9

 (#072) Ansley Payne10

 (#075) Rainee Whitley [$]11

Junior | Barrels - Main

 (#056) Addison Payne1

 (#063) Kimberley Pressley [!]2

 (#070) Aubree Wilkins3

 (#008) Rylee Griggs4

 (#077) Olivia Rue5

 (#041) Madelynn Pressley6

 (#012) Rosie Rue7

 Franklin Heard8

 (#110) Allison Lester [$]9

 (#009) Brookins Nunn10

 (#158) Raylee Enterkin [$]11

 (#150) Karlee Crumpacker12

 (#093) Aubree Ballew13

Senior | Barrels - Main

 (#119) Laura Vick1

 (#062) Ryleigh Theriault [$]2

 (#123) Autumn Watson3

 (#148) Anna Reynalds4

Adult | Barrels - Main

 Erika Walls1

 (#139) Breezy Johnson2

SuperSenior | Barrels - Main

 (#059) Marvin Duggan [!]1

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending - Main

 (#108) Adalyn Webb1

 (#160) Paislee Sharp2

 (#143) Ruby Dae Wallace [!]3

 (#016) Lyla Snyder4

Pee Wee | Pole Bending - Main

 (#125) Slaton Moore1

 (#090) Hensley Walker2

 (#134) Eli Kessler3

 (#097) Harper Lawrence4

 (#088) Raelee Beth Johnson5

 (#033) Ella Hopper6

 (#124) Lilly Tice7

Youth | Pole Bending - Main

 (#135) Avery Kessler1

 (#002) Catherine Webb2

 (#094) Brooklynn Meigs3

 (#080) Hadley Walker4

 (#136) Luke Kessler5

 (#126) Lauralee Moore6

 (#075) Rainee Whitley7

 (#113) Ava Ponder8

Junior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#070) Aubree Wilkins1

 (#077) Olivia Rue2

 (#093) Aubree Ballew3

 (#012) Rosie Rue4

 (#110) Allison Lester5

 (#056) Addison Payne6

 (#008) Rylee Griggs7

 (#009) Brookins Nunn8

 (#158) Raylee Enterkin9

 (#041) Madelynn Pressley10

Exhibition:
 (#008) Rylee Griggs1

Senior | Pole Bending - Main

 (#119) Laura Vick1

 (#062) Ryleigh Theriault2

 (#148) Anna Reynalds3

 (#123) Autumn Watson4

Senior | Break Away Roping - Main

 (#026) Levi Smallwood1
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 (#102) Case Parrott2

 (#001) Isabelle McDonald3

Junior | Break Away Roping - Main

 (#005) Ayden Shindley1

 (#027) Eva Calvo2

 (#011) Penelope Perritte3

 (#009) Brookins Nunn4

 (#017) Temprance Shindley5

 (#140) Scooter Guthery6

 (#008) Rylee Griggs7

Senior | Tie Down Roping - Main

 (#026) Levi Smallwood1

Junior | Tie Down Roping - Main

 (#140) Scooter Guthery1

Team-YJS | Ribbon Roping - Main

 (#017) Temprance Shindley
 (#027) Eva Calvo

1

 (#001) Isabelle McDonald
 (#071) Abigail McDonald

2

 (#140) Scooter Guthery
 (#070) Aubree Wilkins

3

 (#026) Levi Smallwood
 (#005) Ayden Shindley

4

Team-Jr/Sr | Team Roping - Main

 (#140) Scooter Guthery
<draw> 

1

 (#026) Levi Smallwood
<draw> 

2

<draw> 
 (#140) Scooter Guthery

3

 (#017) Temprance Shindley
 (#026) Levi Smallwood

4

<draw> 
 (#102) Case Parrott

5

Junior | Ribbon Dogging - Main

 (#008) Rylee Griggs1

 (#005) Ayden Shindley2

 (#027) Eva Calvo3

 (#011) Penelope Perritte4

 (#093) Aubree Ballew5

 (#012) Rosie Rue6

 (#077) Olivia Rue7

Senior | Ribbon Dogging - Main

 (#071) Abigail McDonald1

 (#026) Levi Smallwood2
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